Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull of y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

Pull of x

Ratio

1 10 102

So. (Ge\})03 So. (Ge\})03

Pull of x for merged vertices

Ratio

10 0 (Gev)

Qog

M_TT__originat -
M_TT originalCustomized
M~TT_nocutCustomized

—_—
—_—

Pull ot y

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

Pull of y for merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

0.8

0.6

FRVE)

1.8

1.6

1.4




	Contents
	Page 1


